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Monday, January 11 -Regular Meeting
Monday, January 25 -Work Session
Monday, February 8 - Regular Meeting
Monday, February 29 - Work Session – Draft Budget presented
Monday, March 14 - Regular Meeting – Initial budget discussion
Monday, March 21 – Public Hearing, Council Work Session – Budget discussed
Monday, March 28 – Special meeting to accept budget and Work Session (Approved budget must be faxed to State this evening.)
Monday, April 11 - Regular Meeting
TUESDAY, April 19 Levy Meeting and Work Session
Monday, May 9 - Regular Meeting
Monday, May 23 -Work Session
Monday, June 13 -Regular Meeting
Monday, June 27 - Work Session
FRIDAY, July 1 – Time TBA – Election of Council Officers
Monday, July 11 - Regular Meeting
Monday, July 25 - Work Session
Monday, August 8 -Regular Meeting
Monday, August 29 - Work Session
Monday, September 12 - Regular Meeting
Monday, September 26- Work Session
TUESDAY, October 11 - Regular Meeting
Monday, October 24 - Work Session
Monday, November 14 - Regular Meeting
Monday, November 28 - Work Session
Monday, December 12 - Regular Meeting


